
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
FINAL
SUN 12 MAY 2019, START TIME 16:00

Records
WR 252.1 SHI, Mengyao CHN 24 FEB 2017 WC New Delhi (IND)

Rank Bib No Name Nat 1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2019, 16:40 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 1

1 264 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 52.3
9.9

10.8
10.6
10.6
10.4

105.3
10.5
10.9
10.5
10.6
10.5

125.9
10.3
10.3

147.2
10.6
10.7

168.3
10.6
10.5

189.8
10.8
10.7

210.5
10.0
10.7

230.8
10.2
10.1

251.2
10.1
10.3

251.2

2 196 ANDERSSON 
Johanna

SWE 50.1
10.0

9.9
10.2

9.6
10.4

102.9
10.9
10.1
10.5
10.8
10.5

123.5
10.4
10.2

143.9
9.5

10.9

164.9
10.6
10.4

185.9
10.7
10.3

206.1
9.8

10.4

226.6
10.1
10.4

246.2
10.3

9.3

246.2

3 240 KUISMA Jenna FIN 52.1
10.8
10.3
10.1
10.8
10.1

103.6
10.9
10.2

9.8
10.4
10.2

124.6
10.6
10.4

145.2
10.5
10.1

165.6
10.4
10.0

186.5
10.5
10.4

206.5
10.4

9.6

226.3
9.9
9.9

226.3

4 222 HAGAWNE Nupoor IND 52.6
10.2
10.1
10.9
10.8
10.6

103.1
10.2

9.9
10.2

9.7
10.5

123.3
10.3

9.9

144.0
10.1
10.6

164.1
10.6

9.5

184.9
10.3
10.5

205.3
10.6

9.8

205.3

5 209 DENES Eszter HUN 51.2
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5

9.8

103.1
10.7
10.3
10.5

9.9
10.5

123.3
10.6

9.6

144.4
10.3
10.8

165.4
10.6
10.4

184.8
10.3

9.1

184.8

6 214 ENGEVIK Tonje NOR 50.5
10.2
10.3
10.2
10.1

9.7

101.8
10.5
10.0
10.9

9.9
10.0

122.2
10.5

9.9

142.9
10.5
10.2

163.8
10.3
10.6

163.8

7 241 LAURSEN Josefine DEN 49.3
10.1

9.5
10.0

9.8
9.9

100.8
10.6

9.6
10.9
10.3
10.1

121.4
10.9

9.7

142.4
10.3
10.7

142.4

8 198 BAJOS Gitta HUN 49.8
9.0

10.0
10.3
10.1
10.4

99.9
9.8

10.2
9.5

10.3
10.3

119.9
10.4

9.6

119.9

Legend
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation WC World Cup
WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2019 16:21:22)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
QUALIFICATION
SUN 12 MAY 2019, START TIME 09:30

Records
QWR 631.4 VALARIVAN, Elavenil IND 22 MAR 2018 JWC Sydney (AUS)

Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2019, 15:05 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 1 of 3

1 264 RUSCHEL Melissa GER 104.4 104.8 105.6 105.2 105.5 104.4 629.9 QF
2 240 KUISMA Jenna FIN 104.4 104.8 103.8 104.0 105.3 104.8 627.1 QF
3 222 HAGAWNE Nupoor IND 104.1 104.0 104.1 103.6 105.4 105.7 626.9 QF
4 214 ENGEVIK Tonje NOR 103.7 103.9 104.5 105.4 104.0 105.3 626.8 QF
5 198 BAJOS Gitta HUN 106.7 102.6 104.9 103.9 104.9 103.5 626.5 QF
6 196 ANDERSSON Johanna SWE 104.3 103.3 104.3 104.3 104.9 103.9 625.0 QF
7 209 DENES Eszter HUN 104.2 104.2 105.5 104.3 104.0 102.2 624.4 QF
8 241 LAURSEN Josefine DEN 104.2 104.1 102.6 103.2 106.2 103.0 623.3 QF
9 197 ANNA Katharina GER 103.7 104.1 104.4 102.6 103.0 104.6 622.4

10 277 VERRET Jolien BEL 102.8 104.3 104.4 102.5 106.0 102.3 622.3
11 248 LOVASZ Dorina HUN 103.8 103.3 102.1 103.2 104.7 104.4 621.5
12 283 ZENAB Hussain Bandookwala IND 104.3 102.9 102.1 104.3 103.3 104.2 621.1
13 246 LOEVSETH Mari NOR 103.1 104.2 104.1 103.7 103.0 102.8 620.9
14 235 JOHANSSON Isabelle SWE 102.7 102.8 103.7 103.1 104.5 103.7 620.5
15 284 ZIMMERMANN Selina GER 104.7 103.6 100.6 102.9 104.6 104.0 620.4
16 261 REKSTEN Johanna NOR 101.2 102.5 104.5 105.6 102.4 104.0 620.2
17 870 GHATTANI Priyansee IND 102.7 102.8 101.8 104.7 104.6 103.5 620.1
18 219 GUPTA Anshika IND 102.3 104.1 103.0 102.1 105.1 103.4 620.0
19 232 JANSSEN Franka GER 103.3 102.6 103.2 103.4 103.4 104.0 619.9
20 250 LYKOVA Violeta UKR 102.4 102.6 105.2 102.7 102.6 103.8 619.3
21 237 KAVYA SUPRIYA Dintakurthi IND 101.6 104.6 101.3 105.1 103.1 103.4 619.1
22 887 TOTH Anna HUN 103.0 102.9 102.1 103.3 103.5 104.1 618.9
23 201 BLONDEAU Tiphaine BEL 103.5 105.2 101.0 102.3 103.0 102.8 617.8
24 231 JACOBI Christine DEN 103.6 101.0 103.6 102.4 104.2 102.9 617.7
25 251 MATTA Jazmine GUA 103.5 103.6 102.7 102.5 101.8 103.2 617.3
26 258 OSTERKAMP Lea-Sophie GER 102.1 102.0 103.2 102.1 104.6 103.0 617.0
27 804 NEDER Monja GER 101.9 101.8 104.1 104.4 103.0 101.6 616.8
28 273 STABEL Melanie GER 102.3 102.5 101.7 102.7 103.3 104.2 616.7
29 230 JACOBI Caroline DEN 105.8 101.9 101.9 101.9 103.6 101.2 616.3
30 228 HEISKANEN Essi FIN 104.0 100.9 101.6 104.6 101.0 103.3 615.4
31 218 GÖRANSSON Hannah SWE 102.4 100.7 104.1 101.6 105.3 100.7 614.8
32 194 ALRUTZ Celina GER 102.1 101.9 101.3 102.4 103.4 102.7 613.8
33 269 SIITONEN Sonja FIN 101.9 102.2 101.8 99.8 105.4 102.4 613.5



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks

Version of 12 MAY 2019, 15:05 Ranklist II V2.0.7a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2018 Page 2 of 3

34 871 AGARWAL Devanshi IND 98.1 103.3 103.1 103.7 103.1 101.5 612.8
35 200 BLARY Kiméa FRA 102.2 101.5 102.5 102.5 101.2 102.4 612.3
36 204 CARLSSON Amanda SWE 103.1 102.2 100.3 103.7 100.8 102.1 612.2
37 262 REUTER Maxi GER 104.6 98.9 101.1 101.0 104.9 101.4 611.9
38 233 JOHANNESSEN Julie P. NOR 101.8 102.2 101.7 104.4 101.3 100.5 611.9
39 245 LINDMARK Moa SWE 102.5 101.7 102.5 102.9 101.8 100.3 611.7
40 271 SKOGLY Maria Engen NOR 102.4 101.5 102.4 100.1 102.5 102.7 611.6
41 195 ANDERSSON Angelica SWE 101.9 102.2 102.4 101.3 102.3 101.3 611.4
42 260 RATINDER KAUR .. IND 100.3 101.2 101.1 104.6 101.9 101.6 610.7
43 276 TERRASSON Lisa FRA 101.5 99.4 103.0 102.2 101.4 103.1 610.6
44 873 KAUR Kirpapreet IND 103.3 100.1 99.6 103.7 102.4 101.0 610.1
45 278 VÖLKER Jaqueline GER 99.9 101.8 104.6 101.8 101.0 100.6 609.7
46 203 BUCHER Maja SWE 100.8 98.9 101.3 101.9 103.8 102.9 609.6
47 193 ALEXIS Sara DEN 100.7 101.1 102.3 102.5 101.0 101.9 609.5
48 229 HELSTAD Gunhild NOR 101.4 100.8 101.4 102.6 99.7 103.4 609.3
49 212 DUCZEK Fabienne GER 100.0 103.7 102.9 102.3 99.1 101.0 609.0
50 238 KÖLLING Finja GER 102.4 101.3 98.0 103.1 103.0 101.1 608.9
51 281 WUCHERPFENNIG Angelina GER 100.7 102.3 102.5 100.3 101.0 101.0 607.8
52 217 GALVEZ Dulce GUA 102.8 102.1 100.0 99.5 102.7 99.8 606.9
53 875 BHARTIYA Jaanvi IND 98.3 101.0 100.5 101.6 104.6 100.5 606.5
54 253 MICHAUX Timéa FRA 100.6 100.3 101.3 102.1 101.4 99.7 605.4
55 249 LUNDIN Hanna SWE 99.7 99.2 99.4 104.0 101.3 101.5 605.1
56 244 LIEBAU Lea GER 99.4 103.9 101.0 102.2 99.7 98.9 605.1
57 206 CHOWDHURY Arnisha IND 104.2 101.9 101.8 102.0 100.4 94.8 605.1
58 274 STRAND Maja SWE 99.1 99.9 99.9 100.2 102.7 102.9 604.7
59 247 LORENZ Ramona GER 102.4 102.3 98.4 99.4 100.1 101.8 604.4
60 257 NÖRTHEMANN Eva-Maria GER 97.1 100.2 102.3 102.5 100.4 101.5 604.0
61 226 HAUSCHILD Maira GER 97.1 101.2 101.3 103.6 100.4 100.3 603.9
62 254 MISHRA Ashmira IND 102.2 98.2 100.8 102.2 99.6 100.3 603.3
63 208 DAHM Celina GER 99.6 100.9 98.3 101.5 101.7 100.9 602.9
64 275 STRIDH Linnéa SWE 99.7 99.1 100.4 99.0 101.4 103.1 602.7
65 267 SEVKE Natalie GER 100.9 97.9 102.6 98.5 103.2 99.0 602.1
66 272 SPÄNNARE-OLSSON Victoria SWE 101.9 101.5 98.0 99.9 100.2 100.5 602.0
67 252 MEYER Malena GER 99.1 97.8 101.6 100.5 102.0 100.5 601.5
68 259 RASMUSSEN Cecilie DEN 103.2 100.9 94.9 99.6 102.2 100.4 601.2
69 255 MYRSET Aurora NOR 101.9 97.9 100.2 101.9 100.3 99.0 601.2
70 225 HAUCK Lena GER 99.3 100.4 100.4 100.3 99.9 100.8 601.1
71 266 SCHULZE Leoni GER 96.7 98.3 100.2 102.2 101.0 100.8 599.2
72 265 SARAN Siddhangana IND 100.1 99.6 96.8 101.2 97.8 103.3 598.8
73 207 CHRISTENSEN Katrine DEN 99.9 99.6 98.5 101.7 101.1 98.0 598.8
74 280 WOHNSDORF Johanna GER 96.5 100.1 101.6 99.5 99.7 101.0 598.4
75 199 BEZRUKOVA Yelizaveta KAZ 99.6 94.2 99.8 98.9 102.1 103.2 597.8
76 192 AKESSON Emma SWE 99.6 98.7 99.8 98.3 99.8 100.6 596.8
77 876 YADAV Riya IND 98.5 97.6 97.8 100.0 99.1 101.5 594.5
78 270 SJÖGREN Julia SWE 101.4 97.8 96.8 95.0 102.2 97.1 590.3
79 216 FISCHER Anna-Theresa GER 96.1 100.5 99.4 100.9 95.8 97.1 589.8
80 236 KASSING Lana-Darleen GER 97.2 98.0 99.1 100.0 101.0 94.1 589.4
81 874 KUMARI Sunidhi IND 100.4 95.4 97.8 99.3 96.7 98.5 588.1
82 223 HAMBROCK Lisa-Marie GER 96.5 94.2 99.0 99.1 97.8 101.3 587.9



Rank Bib No Name Nat
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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83 268 SIDMAR Jessica SWE 98.7 99.9 100.9 96.6 92.7 98.8 587.6
84 211 DREYER-PERKIOMAKI Helena FIN 99.1 97.9 100.4 91.3 100.5 96.5 585.7
85 205 CHAHAL Gurleen Kaur IND 96.0 94.9 99.7 97.7 97.9 97.3 583.5
86 878 AGRAWAL Sanah IND 98.9 98.8 98.0 95.6 92.7 96.2 580.2
87 872 THAKUR Rishita Singh IND 98.4 92.7 97.7 96.1 98.3 96.6 579.8
88 210 DIERKS Svenja GER 98.4 100.4 94.5 96.8 93.7 95.1 578.9
89 877 KHETAN Savya IND 97.4 98.5 99.6 95.8 94.3 93.1 578.7
90 279 WATFORD Katie GBR 91.7 94.5 93.1 96.0 100.8 98.3 574.4

215 FABRICIUS Laerke DEN DNS
220 GUPTA Mokshita IND DNS
221 GUPTA Saachi IND DNS
224 HASSELQUIST Hanna SWE DNS
227 HEIDEN Lara GER DNS
243 LEUSCHEN Katrin GER DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 96; Total number of athletes: 96

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start JWC Junior World Cup
Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals QWR Qualification World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2019 15:04:34)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (12.05.2019 14:41:46)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2019 12:45:39)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2019 10:43:23)



RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN JUNIOR
TEAM
SUN 12 MAY 2019, START TIME 09:30

Records Team
WR 1876.5 VALARIVAN, Elavenil; KHITTA, Zeena; AGRAWAL, Shreya; IND 22 MAR 2018 JWC Sydney (AUS)

Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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1 HUN - Hungary 314.7 310.1 312.5 311.4 313.6 310.1 1872.4
198 BAJOS Gitta 106.7 102.6 104.9 103.9 104.9 103.5 626.5
209 DENES Eszter 104.2 104.2 105.5 104.3 104.0 102.2 624.4
248 LOVASZ Dorina 103.8 103.3 102.1 103.2 104.7 104.4 621.5

2 NOR - Norway 308.0 310.6 313.1 314.7 309.4 312.1 1867.9
214 ENGEVIK Tonje 103.7 103.9 104.5 105.4 104.0 105.3 626.8
246 LOEVSETH Mari 103.1 104.2 104.1 103.7 103.0 102.8 620.9
261 REKSTEN Johanna 101.2 102.5 104.5 105.6 102.4 104.0 620.2

3 SWE - Sweden 310.1 308.3 308.3 311.1 310.2 309.7 1857.7
196 ANDERSSON Johanna 104.3 103.3 104.3 104.3 104.9 103.9 625.0
235 JOHANSSON Isabelle 102.7 102.8 103.7 103.1 104.5 103.7 620.5
204 CARLSSON Amanda 103.1 102.2 100.3 103.7 100.8 102.1 612.2

4 DEN - Denmark 313.6 307.0 308.1 307.5 314.0 307.1 1857.3
241 LAURSEN Josefine 104.2 104.1 102.6 103.2 106.2 103.0 623.3
231 JACOBI Christine 103.6 101.0 103.6 102.4 104.2 102.9 617.7
230 JACOBI Caroline 105.8 101.9 101.9 101.9 103.6 101.2 616.3

5 FIN - Finland 310.3 307.9 307.2 308.4 311.7 310.5 1856.0
240 KUISMA Jenna 104.4 104.8 103.8 104.0 105.3 104.8 627.1
228 HEISKANEN Essi 104.0 100.9 101.6 104.6 101.0 103.3 615.4
269 SIITONEN Sonja 101.9 102.2 101.8 99.8 105.4 102.4 613.5

6 IND - India 299.1 307.1 305.4 310.0 312.3 305.5 1839.4
870 GHATTANI Priyansee 102.7 102.8 101.8 104.7 104.6 103.5 620.1
871 AGARWAL Devanshi 98.1 103.3 103.1 103.7 103.1 101.5 612.8
875 BHARTIYA Jaanvi 98.3 101.0 100.5 101.6 104.6 100.5 606.5

7 SWE - Sweden 305.2 302.8 306.2 306.1 307.9 304.5 1832.7
245 LINDMARK Moa 102.5 101.7 102.5 102.9 101.8 100.3 611.7
195 ANDERSSON Angelica 101.9 102.2 102.4 101.3 102.3 101.3 611.4
203 BUCHER Maja 100.8 98.9 101.3 101.9 103.8 102.9 609.6

8 IND - India 308.7 304.2 305.6 306.3 305.1 298.5 1828.4
219 GUPTA Anshika 102.3 104.1 103.0 102.1 105.1 103.4 620.0
206 CHOWDHURY Arnisha 104.2 101.9 101.8 102.0 100.4 94.8 605.1
254 MISHRA Ashmira 102.2 98.2 100.8 102.2 99.6 100.3 603.3



Rank Bib No Name
Series

1 2 3 4 5 6
Total Remarks
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9 FRA - France 304.3 301.2 306.8 306.8 304.0 305.2 1828.3
200 BLARY Kiméa 102.2 101.5 102.5 102.5 101.2 102.4 612.3
276 TERRASSON Lisa 101.5 99.4 103.0 102.2 101.4 103.1 610.6
253 MICHAUX Timéa 100.6 100.3 101.3 102.1 101.4 99.7 605.4

10 SWE - Sweden 301.1 299.3 303.8 300.1 307.8 304.2 1816.3
218 GÖRANSSON Hannah 102.4 100.7 104.1 101.6 105.3 100.7 614.8
274 STRAND Maja 99.1 99.9 99.9 100.2 102.7 102.9 604.7
192 AKESSON Emma 99.6 98.7 99.8 98.3 99.8 100.6 596.8

11 GER - Germany 297.0 298.9 302.5 299.5 304.6 300.9 1803.4
208 DAHM Celina 99.6 100.9 98.3 101.5 101.7 100.9 602.9
267 SEVKE Natalie 100.9 97.9 102.6 98.5 103.2 99.0 602.1
280 WOHNSDORF Johanna 96.5 100.1 101.6 99.5 99.7 101.0 598.4

12 SWE - Sweden 303.0 298.4 295.2 293.9 303.8 300.7 1795.0
275 STRIDH Linnéa 99.7 99.1 100.4 99.0 101.4 103.1 602.7
272 SPÄNNARE-OLSSON Victoria 101.9 101.5 98.0 99.9 100.2 100.5 602.0
270 SJÖGREN Julia 101.4 97.8 96.8 95.0 102.2 97.1 590.3

Legend
Bib No Bib Number JWC Junior World Cup WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (12.05.2019 15:05:46)
Release: Preliminary Version 3 (12.05.2019 14:42:24)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (12.05.2019 12:46:33)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (12.05.2019 10:44:12)
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